St

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
T
T1
T1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
B1
B1
B2
B2

Nr
00
09
03
04
22
07
02
05
15
14
26
23
12
10
19
11
24
25
28
13
16
42
20
30
38
29
21
37
33
39
32
36
06
19
40
17

Efternamn
Hard af Segerstad
Blickberg
Hermansson
Hess
Wahlberg
Wanerskog
Berg
Carlsson
Hugoson Grahn
Qvarfordt
Tammpere
Gunnarsson
Holmberg
Larsson
Livén
Sjoberg Kantola
Thorsenius
Hermansson
Lanhage
Lisnas
Ljungstrémer
Olsson
Stahlberg
Bylund
Jillerd
Lofqvist
Bertilsson
Bjelkholm
Gummesson
Gustafsson
Lind

Szamer
Olsson
Thornell
Bdrjeson
Johansson

Foérnamn
Bjorn
Jeanette
Johanna
Maria
Alexandra
Caroline
Johanna
Boel
Helena
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Monica
Emeli
Stina
Karin
Ellinor
Johanna
Pernilla
Barbro
Eva
Katarina
Lena
Margareta
Jan
Michael
Pelle
Anders
Stefan
Albin

Per
Hakan
Peter
Lars
Pelle
Bjorn
Martin

Vanersborgskoren Bjornligan hosten 2024

Fodd
540723
790125
740708
610918
950326
800122
830827
571030
630124
590502
610831
610102
770922
610906
690321
680515
700618
730429
480718
580319
621026
570428
571108
610130
540406
670330
610727
540820
940805
591009
480719
640910
391210
430202
520224
590422

Adress
Kronogatan 48E
Asslerdd 246
Bladvéagen 13
Trombonvagen 12
Stommen 645
Tradgardsvéagen 7
Blasutbacken 4D
Salbo 335
Timmervagen 11
Sjobodsvagen 16 B
Skansvéagen 14
Kronogatan 25
Almgatan 12
Sddra Garn 208
Klippvagen 6
Halltorpsgatan 5
Halbacka 201
Bjorkholmsgatan 2G
Edsgatan 33
Kronogatan 48E
Viggengatan 11
Smygevagen 5
Restadvéagen 41
Karlstorpsvagen 88
Slalomvagen 16
Odens vag 9A
Sédra Garn 208
Vanerparken 4
Skoérdegatan 21
Arrendegatan 62
Dalaborgsvagen 8
Parkgatan 8 B
Algvégen 40
Vanerparken 6
Korsgatan 5
Ostergatan 35 A

Postadress

462 31 Vanersborg
463 93 Vasterlanda
462 60 Vanersborg

456 62 Hunnebostrand

468 90 Vargon
468 32 Vargon

462 60 Vanersborg
464 64 Bralanda
461 58 Trollhattan
462 42 Vanersborg
461 98 Trollhattan
462 30 Vanersborg
462 52 Vanersborg
463 95 Lodose
462 61 Vanersborg
461 41 Trollhattan
463 97 Prassebo
462 32 Vanersborg
462 30 Vanersborg
462 31 Vanersborg

456 61 Hunnebostrand

462 42 Vanersborg
462 54 Vanersborg
461 52 Trollhattan
461 58 Trollhattan
468 30 Vargén
463 95 Lodose
462 35 Vanersborg
462 41 Vanersborg
462 41 Vanersborg
462 60 Vanersborg
451 42 Uddevalla
468 33 Vargon
462 35 Vanersborg
462 36 Vanersborg
462 31 Vanersborg

Tel hem
0730-32 4173
0761-87 25 81
0702-07 76 56
0702-74 42 12
0703-14 92 12
0702-94 85 04
0736-92 42 77
0521-302 27
0734-40 43 87
0736-47 13 47
0737-10 34 12
0730-53 95 83
0702-68 98 54
0520-66 02 40
0521-615 44
0733-14 43 48
0760-08 49 19
0704-04 14 48
0707-94 87 24
0733-44 46 24
070-511 54 64
0709-46 81 94
0706-72 37 95
0704-38 36 45
0520-368 08
07052752 08
0520-66 02 40
0521-312 54
0738-18 22 22
0521-612 47
0521-639 59
0707-20 93 20
0703-70 91 37
0521-152 90
0521-629 11
0521-698 88

2024-09-30

Tel arb/mobil

0702-39 01 01
010-435 29 09

010-435 24 74
0702-62 37 05

0737-04 01 06
0735-74 96 44
010-435 05 30

0521-171 01
0730-43 44 72

0708-98 19 81

0732-20 80 62
0702-26 95 47

0730-64 36 70
0707-36 85 36

0762-44 46 62
0702-85 83 67
0733-99 90 71

Uppdrag/mobil
Dirigent
Stamledare

Vice ordf.

Kassor

Sekreterare

Styrelsel., vice dir.

Stamledare
Vice stamledare

Notfiskal
Notfiskal

Stamledare

Stamledare
Vice dirigent

Inspicient

Epost

bjorn.hard@gmail.com
jeanetteblickber@gmail.com
johanna.hermansson@live.com
maria.hess@wargbaner.se
alexandra.wahlberg@icloud.com
caroline.wanerskog @gmail.com
johanna.berg@outlook.com
boel.a.carlsson@gmail.com
helena.hugoson@telia.com
englund.elisabeth@gmail.com
elisabeth.tammpere@gmail.com
mgaudionom@gmail.com
emeliholmbergl@gmail.com
alien.space@hotmail.com
liven.karin@gmail.com
ellinor.sjoberg.kantola@gmail.com
jthorsenius@gmail.com
p.fredrikssonl@gmail.com
barbro.lanhage@gmail.com
evalisnas@gmail.com
kliungstrommer@gmail.com

lenkriols@live.se

magganstahlberg@hotmail.com
jan.g.a.bylund@gmail.com
michael.jillero@gmail.com
pelle.lofquist@outlook.com
anders-bertilsson@hotmail.com
sbjelkholm@gmail.com
albin.gummesson@hotmail.com
per.kamperin62@gmail.com
hakanlind48 @gmail.com
szamer. photo@icoud.com
lars.39@hotmail.se
erlandthornell@gmail.com
bjorn.borjeson52 @gmail.com

holik59@telia.com




B2 35 Thorén

Adress:

uppdaterad

Mats 691121 Halbacka 201

Véanersborgskoren Bjornligan
c/o Bjorn Hard af Segerstad
Kronogatan 48E

462 31 Vanersborg

240930

463 97 Prassebo 0704-21 81 03 Ordférande

Bankgiro: 368-7274

Organisationsnummer: 86 25 00-86 21

2024-09-30

mats.j.thoren@gmail.com




